Data di estrazione
20/06/2023 17:56

Capitolo/Pg

2023-080-740-2699-1-2022

2023-080-740-2731-12-2023
2023-080-740-2765-1-2022
2023-080-740-2765-1-2023

2023-080-740-2765-1-2023
2023-080-740-2765-1-2023
2023-080-740-2765-1-2023

2023-080-740-7397-1-2021
2023-080-740-7397-1-2023
2023-080-740-7397-1-2023

PAGAMENTI DAL 01/04/2023 AL 16/06/2023

Beneficiario

SACE Fct SpA

BANCA D'ITALIA - CAPO

SEZIONE TESORERIA
HARPA ITALIA
CIES ONLUS

JUSWEB srl

HARPA ITALIA

TIM SP.A.

MAR HOSPITAL
UNIPERSONALE SRL
FINBUC S.R.L.
HARPA ITALIA

Importo

1.094.605,25 €

4.000,00 €
57.706,00 €
168.086,80 €

4.586,40 €
53.057,80 €
16.592,00 €

145.716,80 €
26.284,41 €
30.048,60 €

Data Firma

07/06/2023

13/04/2023
21/04/2023
13/04/2023

27/04/2023
10/05/2023
07/06/2023

14/04/2023
04/05/2023
10/05/2023

Data
Validazione

12/06/2023

17/04/2023
26/04/2023
20/04/2023

09/05/2023
12/05/2023
14/06/2023

26/04/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023

Data
Pagamento

14/06/2023 CIG 9158671666

Causale Pagamento

ATTO AGG.VO n. 30006 - per. 1-3112 2022

19/04/2023 ESPERTO IMMIGRAZIONE EGITTO
28/04/2023 CIG 9033546DF9B  SALDO QUINTO AGG.VO su AS 2931686

24/04/2023 CIG 9277474DBA
CIG Z7F3872D13

11/05/2023 IMMIGRAZIONE
16/05/2023 CIG 9033546DF9
16/06/2023 CIG Z5C35A97CF

28/04/2023 CIG 95361990SE
16/05/2023 CIG 9418389C77
16/05/2023 CIG 9033546DF9

servizio a consumo ago-gen 2023
FATT N 001010062022-ABBON.RIVISTA

AS 2931686 4 acc SALDO
telefonia mobile-servizio messaggistica

RDO 3339317 - Fornitura 4 videoscopi
RDO 3201666
AS 2931686 4 ACC saldo MEV



